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10. - 11.
10. - 11.

Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Pohar SAC 2019

6.10.2019 - Bezdéz - silni¢ni - 15,5 km, prevysSeni 240 m

Jméno
Kurzveil Jifi
Slégl JiFi
Loukotka Radek
Panek Jan
Fiedler Bohumil
ToSovsky Jakub
LeC€ Dusan
Vild Vaclav
Fabry Jifi
Hoffman Ladislav
Loukotka Milan

Klub - bydlisté
Triatlon Mlada Boleslav
Lawi Granfondo
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Zbyny
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Triatlon Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
CC Varnsdorf
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem

Cas
0:27:44
0:28:01
0:30:28
0:30:50
0:31:07
0:31:17
0:31:55
0:32:40
0:33:14
0:34:05
0:34:05

Body
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

23+1

22+1
21
21



